Evaluates: MAX96717/F/R/MAX96793 MAX96717/MAX96793
DPHY Evaluation Kit
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2024 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
©  2024 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
General Description
The MAX96717/MAX96793 DPHY evaluation kit (EV kit)
provides a proven design to evaluate the MAX96717/

MAX96717/MAX96793 DPHY EV Kit Package Contents
Major Component Suppliers
Ordering Information
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │  11
MAX96717/MAX96793
DPHY Evaluation Kit
Evaluates: MAX96717/F/R/MAX96793
MAX96717/MAX96793 EV Kit Bill of Materials (Coax)
ITEM QTY REF DES VAR STATUS MAXINV MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 1 C1 Pref 20-0022P-27J C1005C0G1H220G050 TDK 22PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP;
22PF; 50V; TOL=2%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC;
TC=C0G
2 1 C2 Pref 20-0027P-27 C0402C0G500270JNP;
GRM1555C1H270JA01
VENKEL LTD.;MURATA 27PF CAPACITOR; SMT; 0402; CERAMIC;  27pF; 50V;
5%; C0G; -55degC to + 125degC; 0 +/-30PPM/degC
3 22
C4, C8, C11, C16,
C18, C21-C24, C26-
C31, C39, C40, C45,
C46, C55, C119,
C120
Pref 20-000U1-DA22 CGA2B1X7R1C104K050BC;
GCM155R71C104KA55
TDK;MURATA 0.1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF;
16V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R;
AUTO; NOTE: PLEASE USE MAXINV 20-000u1-L1A
4 4 C6, C9, C14, C17 Pref 20-00U01-12A GRM155R71H103JA88 MURATA 0.01UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.01UF;
50V; TOL=5%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R
5 14
C10, C36-C38,
C41-C43,
C47-C53
Pref 20-0010U-BA92 GRT188R61C106KE13 MURATA 10UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 10UF;
16V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R;
AUTO
6 2 C12, C13 Pref 20-000U1-04A
CGA2B3X7R1H104K050BB;
C1005X7R1H104K050BB;
GRM155R71H104KE14;
GCM155R71H104KE02;
C1005X7R1H104K050BE;
UMK105B7104KV-FR;
CGA2B3X7R1H104K050BE
TDK;TDK;MURATA;MURATA;
TDK;TAIYO YUDEN;TDK
0.1UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF;
50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R
7 1 C15 Pref 20-0001U-CA22 CGA3E1X7R1V105K TDK 1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF;
35V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R;
AUTO; NOTE: SET TO OBSOLETE USE MAXINV NO 20-
0001U-BA46
8 3 C20, C25, C44 Pref 20-002U2-11D GRM188Z71C225KE43 MURATA 2.2UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 2.2UF;
16V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R
9 2 C34, C35 Pref 20-0047U-A42 C3216X5R1E476M160AC TDK 47UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (1206); CERAMIC CHIP; 47UF;
25V; TOL=20%; MODEL=C SERIES; TG=-55 DEGC TO
+85 DEGC; TC=X5R ;NOTE: THESE PARTS HAVE 28
WEEKS LEAD TIME; MANUFACTURING DELAYS HAVE
BEEN REPORTED ON THIS PRODUCT
10 2 C54, C56 Pref 20-004U7-X3
C1608X5R0J475M080AB;
GRM188R60J475ME19;
JMK107BJ475MA
TDK;MURATA;TAIYO YUDEN 4.7UF

2 9/22 Updated part numbers in header All Pages
3 9/22 Added plain version to part numbers in header and removed asterisks from
Ordering Information table. All Pages
4 12/22 Added MAX96717R in header, updated Ordering Information table All Pages
5 2/23 Updated Ordering Information table 9
6 3/23 Removed MAX96717K 1, 5, 6, 9
7 4/23 Asterisks removed from MAX96717 and MAX96717F in the Ordering
Information table. “Contact factory” and “Future product” notes removed. 9
8 4/24 Added MAX96793. All Pages
Revision History
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Analog Devices Inc.:
  MAX96717F-AAK-EVK#  MAX96793-AAK-EVK#  MAX96793-ACK-EVK#